
DECISION EDUCATION
T E A C H E R  F E L L O W S H I P Session Dates for Teacher Fellows in Level 1 and Level 2

Session 1
Thursday, September 14 | 5-7pm ET

Session 5
Thursday, January 18 | 5-7pm ET

Session 3
Thursday, October 26 | 5-7pm ET

Session 2
Thursday, October 5 | 5-6:15pm ET

Session 6
Thursday, February 8 |  5-6:15pm ET

Session 4
Thursday, November 16 |  5-6:15pm ET

2023-2024 Fellowship Zoom Sessions 

Intercycle Sessions, Dates TBD
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Session 9
Thursday, May 9 | 5-7pm ET

Session 7
Thursday, February 29 | 5-7pm ET

Session 10
Thursday, May 23 |  5-6:15pm ET

Session 8
Thursday, March 21 |  5-6:15pm ET
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